G.N. 2846 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2218014 (LIANZHIXIN) HONGKONG CO ., LIMITED (S FHEATRAT
2797370 3DBaza Limited

2982366 638 641 642 643 Limited

2189262  ALLURETHANE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED BT LR B R TR A F]
0900794 ALMA TRADING LIMITED

2680782 ANTE (HK) TRADING LIMITED e 5 A TR N ]
2813195 AOSTA STONE LIMITED

2672936 APKPure International Limited

2027348 ASIA PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED TN AEEEATRAE
2995280 ASIA TOPLINE COMPANY LIMITED TS SR AT
0859152 ASIAN BRIGHTER LIMITED BIEEATRAE]

1111891 AUSWAY DISTRIBUTION (HK) LIMITED

2891498 AZOTEK (HK.) COMPANY LIMITED RS E AR AE
2048894 American Machine Kit Innovation Co., Limited

3071645 Aohan Co., Limited BEEARATE

3027649 Asia First Digital Technology Limited TENE—EFRHEAIRAE
1179836 BEST BIRCH INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED FEHERR IR L B A TR A E]
0840942 BESTWELL (HK.) LIMITED EREEAIRAT
1873866 BOLOLO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HEEFEEARAE
1340042 BRIGHT RICH PROPERTIES LIMITED IR E AR AT
2928865 Banana Papaya Company Limited FEANARAE
2783855 Banyanbaum (HK) Limited

2980556 Beauty Butler Limited

2922411 Bloomlux Energy Limited

1906215 Boegger Industrial Limited S T SR TR

2983301

Bright Ocean Investment Management Limited



2340957
2137193
1030617
1899764

2180241

2866050
2807124
2370214
1895879
3044780
3044798
3044999
3050583
3050587
3044781
3044803
3044888
3050806
2211649
2011002
2505977
1887925
2662126
2874825
2946184

2808485
2489215
3030280
0897231

1117013
0054612

CARPET EXPRESS LIMITED
CC(7) Limited
CHEERFUL ENTERPRISES GROUP LIMITED

CHINA BRIDGE JINKONG INVESTMENT FUND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA LONGSHANG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

CHINA TOWN NEWSPAPER HOUSE LIMITED
CHINA XIANGTU HOLDING LIMITED
CHINA Z-REAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
CHUNG SHUN FINANCIAL CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED
CL Abazhou Limited

CL Bazhong Limited

CL Guangyuan Limited

CL Hami Limited

CL Hetian Limited

CL Jiuquan Limited

CL Lizhou Limited

CL Neijiang Limited

CL Tulufan Limited

CLICK ADVISORS LIMITED

CLUB STARZ PRODUCTION LIMITED

CZ SLOVAKIA HK2 LIMITED

Cachito (Hong Kong) Limited

Certia Capital Investment Limited

Cheer Kitchen Co Limited

China Gestalt Psychological Service Center Co., Limited

China Huakong Group Co., Limited
China Koonwha Co., Limited
China United Securities Co., Limited

Colorectal and Laparoscopic Surgery Centre Limited

Comprehensive Health Care Limited

DAPATLAW NOMINEES LIMITED
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2971851
2764101
0164847
3126311
2082771
2482561

2487726
2974224

2352583
2799325
1475660
2684538
1173390
3054585
3023077
2000661
2910428
2340649
1708722
2677529
3039241
3023724
1258966
2584709
2852118
2826081
2334300
2880699
3048549
0929729
0535697

2818817

DC Technology Network Co., Limited
DINGFENGSS CO., LIMITED
DRAGON WHEEL LIMITED

Dasheng Entertainment (HK) Co., Limited
Day (Hong Kong) Industrial Co., Limited

Decheng (Hongkong) Medical Investment Management Co., Limited

Ductor Hong Kong Limited

Duty (HongKong) Space Design Firm Co., Limited

EEBOOM TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

EGGPLANT LIMITED

ELARBY-HEFNY AUTO PARTS TRADING CO., LIMITED
EMPIRE CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

EQUIMED SUPPLIES LIMITED

ETERNAL CHAMPION TRADING LIMITED

EVER GRACE ENGINEERING LIMITED

East Marine Energy Co., Limited

Easysight Technology Limited

Ergonized Limited

FAN TAT ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FEBRUARY LIMITED

FOUNDATION OCEAN LIMITED

FOUR WAYS TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

FRANCE LEMONSTEN INT'L LIMITED

Fashion Party Co., Limited

First Water Consultancy Limited

Frankensbox Limited

FreeSth Limited

Frontline Press Limited

Funds Forest Co., Limited

G&M INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GEE LEE METAL AND PLASTIC MANUFACTORY LIMITED

GERMANY JIDU INTERCONNECTION INVESTMENT GROUP
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0247327
1483231
2537230
2860901
2590482
2629445
0445824
2165741
2485866
2351392
2735323
2985737
1876626

3015088
1787846
2670781
2145210
1896717
0631595
2835061
2818163
1578024
2787050
3037093
1724798
3051578
2952211
2499064
2879289
2561271
2467200
1009774

(HK) LIMITED

GLASER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GOBIE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GOLDEN MILE SPORTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOLDLEAF SPORTS GEAR CO., LIMITED
GOLDWELL PACIFIC LIMITED

GRAND APEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GREEN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
GUANGZHOU AKIT-TOY CO., LIMITED
Gateway Solution Technology Limited
Germany Fysee Cafe (China) Company Limited
GoHome H.K. Co. Limited

Goat Ventures Limited

Guangzhou Dear Vogue Leathers Co., Limited

Guocheng Technology Co., LIMITED

HAM SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
HANGIJIA CO., LIMITED

HAO KANG HK TRADING CO., LIMITED

HAOYANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HAPPY TEAM ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK BERUN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HK CORNWELL TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
HK EVENKARR INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Fuliyuan Trading Limited

HK Harvey International Trade Co., Limited

HK JUNSHENGYUE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK Linquan Technology Limited

HK OLIKE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK QL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK SIGIL INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
HKCS Limited

HONGKONG CHINESE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
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1575621
2936631
1599637
2829943
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2089910

2615705
1406869
3030512
2465300
2539383
2082981
2712664
3036655
2374723
2952670
3064349
2075019
2970502

2527609
2934128
2574383
2466643
2777971
1757097
3058195
1592677
1434201
2762428
24530645

LIMITED
HONGKONG HANYTINT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGYUDA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JUPIN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KAILE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG LONGXIANG INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL
LIMITED

HONGKONG RAY EN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG YIKOULIAN COSMETICS (INT'L) CO., LIMITED

HUA BANG GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
HUASILUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Hammer Capital Real Estate (Hong Kong) Limited
Happy Empire Entertainment Limited

Healer SPA Limited

Hezhirun jewelry (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Ho King Construction Management Limited

Hong Kong Bairuida (Enterprise) Co., Limited
Hong Kong Cana Capital Limited

Hong Kong Huaxin International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Jingxu Electronic Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong New Better Trading Limited

Hong Kong Yikxi Medicine Biotechnology Limited

HongKong Yiletao International Co., Limited

HongKong Yizhen Limited

Hongkong Summit International Limited

Horizon United Limited

Human Edge Limited

IBERRY LIMITED

ILIAM LIMITED

IMARKET LICENSING LIMITED

INFINITY FORCE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
INTERGRITY LIMITED

Ideas Motors Limited
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2297346
2930993
1436256
2954162
2496045
2786424
3033542
2679374
2209103
0581202
1586287
1743842
2966564
2461893
2894036
2936340

3044239
2533811
2144723
0537564
2914496
2992485
2294731
3011560
2768206
3000590
1725605
1734117
2915709
1818097

0013979
23327171

In & Out Int'l Limited

JCL Science And Technology Co. Limited
JOLLITY GLOBAL LIMITED

JanieDeer Company Limited

Jinrong Storage (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Jinshan 698 Metal Trading Co., Limited
KAMLUNG GLORY TRADING CO., LIMITED

KBH Holdings Limited

KBN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

KELTON LIMITED

KIDS GROUP LIMITED

KUAN FORM TRADING CO., LIMITED
KW Attraction Limited

Kagil Commercial Company Limited
Kaplink 015 Limited

King International Service Group Limited

Kolevo Sanitary Ware Co., Limited
LEADERWELL TRADING LIMITED

LEO-PLUS CONSULTING TRADE CO., LIMITED
LEOMINSTER COMPANY LIMITED

LINHAI CHENDI LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
LSY51 RISKTECH COMPANY LIMITED
LUCKY FAMOUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LUXURY TRAVEL SHOWCASE LIMITED -THE-
Lam Man (Hong Kong) Trading Co., Limited
Lxy.CL 4 Limited

M&M GLOBAL LIMITED

MAF PRODUCTION LIMITED

MAGGIE 42 LIMITED

MANGROVE GLOBAL INVESTMENT (HK) COMPANY

LIMITED
MARIES INDUSTRIAL COMPANY, LIMITED
MD DEVICES LIMITED
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0517641
2416155
2922986
15987217
2505457
2181457
2811086
2105797
1153799
1733678
3000536
2193846
1887950

2566290
2972670
2928990
1068413
1711925
2687663
1076177
2670869
2696588
2791195
2644990
3014908
3015680
3025145
2684002
2069584
2953115
0539705
0099586
3039624

MILIKI LIMITED

MING YEUNG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

MIJH TRADING CO., LIMITED

MORE THAN MEDIA LIMITED

MedEvolve Company Limited

Ming Yuen Engineering Company Limited

N&M solutions HK Limited

NAII CO., LIMITED

NEW CREATION ENTERPRISES (HK) LIMITED
NICE MAX LIMITED

NIGHT SECRET TRADING LIMITED

NORMAN DESIGN AND PLANNING CO. LIMITED
ORIENS (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

One Travel Transportation Company Limited

Organic Collagen Co. Limited

PLABO RECYCLING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PORTAGE ELECTRIC ASTA LIMITED

PRETTY DRAGONFLY CO., LIMITED

PRIME HAPPY LIMITED

PROFIT OCEAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PROSPEROUS INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION LIMITED
Paul Wright (HK) Limited

Pear Sharing Limited

PlanGrid Hong Kong Limited

Porco Technology (HK) Limited

Power Is Not Limited

Power Train International Wine Co., Limited

Prosperous Corporate Limited

QINGDAO LUCKY DRAGON INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Qianyi International Limited

RAINBOW KEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

REAL GOLD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RILEY & AYLA LIMITED
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2387732
2819590
2148031
2673058

1732036
3000537
3045716
1327964
0801617
2949895
3010786
2011757
3010396
2919253
3017322
2931015
2903670
2688566
2670564
1762171
1566071
2284756
1476404
1576207
2709253
2532535
0931076
3031962
0837402
3025298
2254284
2815195
2717542

ROSA NERA COMPANY LIMITED
Reefun Limited

SAM WO ENGINEERING HK LIMITED

SHANYUNRIXT (HK) INTERIOR DESIGN COMPANY LIMITED

SHENGHO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHINE SECRET TRADING LIMITED

SKY COME FUNERAL LIMITED

SPEED HORSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUN FRIEND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNNY SKY GLOBAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
Safor International Limited

Sound of Hope (Hong Kong) Limited

Studio Nine Limited

Sun Lead Trading Development Limited

Sungoal International Limited

Sunnyvale Medical Diagnostics & Consultancy Limited
Surfbat International Limited

TAIYONG CO., LIMITED

TAOYI CO., LIMITED

TMR ASIA LIMITED

TOISH INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
TOP CONTINENTAL LIMITED

TOP NOBLE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TOPKING INDUSTRY COMPANY LIMITED
TOTAL TRADING ENTERPRISE LIMITED
TOWE SOURCE LIMITED

TOWERCREST PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TPI Limited

TRANSKY LOGISTICS (H.K.) LIMITED
Tera ESOP Limited

Three Wise Limited

Ticketing Blockchain Technology Limited

Tifan International Trading Co., Limited
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3005903
1683232
2931678
2804281
1013096
0754994

2530642
2911441
0981377
2889271
2323916
3052929
1035977
2877829
1069421
2441440
2895083
2886250
2656873
2929484

2511599
2805836
2944309
1147851
2366352
3056519
3065069
3109749
3041397
1231821
2669287
2947437

Tongren Meridian Co., Limited

Treasure Moment Development Limited
Tyrannosaurus International Trading Limited
Tyronesheng Trading Limited

UNIQUE POWER SERVICES LIMITED

UNLIMITED RESOURCE INDUSTRIAL (INTERNATIONAL)
LIMITED

Ultron Electronics Co., Limited

Unistar System Limited

VENMAX HOLDINGS LIMITED

VISTA (HK) CO., LIMITED

Venezia Strategies Limited

Victory Group International Holdings Limited
WELL TREASURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WG INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

WINFIELD TRADING (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED
WINFRED COMPANY LIMITED

WS Construction Co. Limited

Wang Seon Electronics Co., Limited

Wayne Industries Limited

Wen Zhou LaiYue Garment Accessories Trading Co., Limited

Winsail Import & Export Trading Co., Limited

Wong's Kitchen (HK) Limited

Worthwhile Global Limited

XELLENCE TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

XHC WISDON TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
XL ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION LIMITED

YING SHUN SOURCING LIMITED

YIP CHING RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED

YIWU UNIVERSAL IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YOKA GROUP LIMITED

YONGHENGYUAN EXPAND CO., LIMITED

Yingshuo (Hong Kong) Industrial Co., Limited
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3041592 Yuanhuan (Hong Kong) Trading Co., Limited HE (/) GEAEREAE

2516358 ZHEJTANG KINO INDUSTRY & TRADE CO., LIMITED WL TEARAE
2480313 Zuraida Financial Group Holdings Limited EHGE G RIE EE AR A
2766049 iZhu Impact CoLab Limited — s AR A

10 June 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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